

STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **SB 76**, as amended by House Committee, on page 2, in line 11, by striking "doctor of physical therapy,"; in line 18, by striking "Each licensee"; in line 19, by striking "when using" and inserting "Licensees shall not use"; in line 21 by striking all following "communication,"; by striking all in line 22; and inserting a period;

On page 3, in line 12, before "licensed" by inserting "or"; also in line 12, by striking "or"; in line 13, by striking "doctor of physical therapy"; in line 22, by striking "Each licensee when using" and inserting "Licensees shall not use"; in line 24, by striking all after "communication,"; by striking all in line 25 and inserting a period

_____ District.